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Prot Nome

1053 ADALBERTO ALVES PEREIRA

1005 ADELAINE ELLIS CARBONAR DOS SANTOS
931 ADILSON REQUERME DE CAMPOS

976 ADRIANA CACHUTSKI TRAMONTIN

840 ADRIANA MARA SOUZA DA SILVA

786 ADRIANE BOLDT

849 ADRIANE DE CASTRO

918 ADRIANO BRYLAK

1129 ALICE CARGNIN

1078 ALICE RAMOS

966 AMANDA DRZEWINSKI DE MIRANDA

1013 ANA CAROLINA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
1029 ANA CLAUDIA PEREIRA ANDRUCHIW

998 ANA LUCIA TABORDA SANTOS

821 ANA PAULA AMARAL

1015 ANA PAULA SABCHUK

1074 ANDREA MAZUROK SCHACTAE

1030 ANDREIA MARIA AIRES BARBOZA

1084 ANGELA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA

1051 ANISE DE SOUZA

845 ARILEI ALBACH

1062 BEATRIZ JUKOSKI

1094 BEATRIZ APARECIDA THIEM

760 CARLA CRISTINA CAMPOS DE ALMEIDA
953 CARLA MARA NARDES BISCOROVAINE
1097 CARLOS ALBERTO DE CARVALHO DIAS
1026 CARLOS HENRIQUE PEDROSO

982 CARLOS ROBERTO DIAS ROBERTO

830 CARMEN LUCIA DE SOUZA PINTO

1072 CATIA JOZE DE SOUZA MATTOSO

1063 CILENE ROSANGELA PEREIRA DA SILVA VIEIRA
1176 CLAUDIA APARECIDA LIBOSNIAK GALVAO
1060 CLAUDINEI ALVES CARNEIRO

989 CLEONICE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS SANTOS
1081 CLERI APARECIDA GALV&O

929 CRISTIANE DE JESUS JAKYMIU

914 CRISTIANE REGINA ZIMERMANN

1021 CYNTIA ROSELAINE DRAGO VENANCIO
968 DANIEL TOBIAS SCHEIDT JUNIOR

928 DANIELA LOPES PEREIRA

948 DANIELI DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA ROCHA
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764  DANIELI PORFIRIO PARRA

844  DANIELLY PIETROCHINSKI

851 DANILO FIGUEIRA GONGALVES

899 DENISE APARECIDA BRONOSKI

959 DENISE GOMES

858 DENISE PEREIRA

1156 DIVA BRECAILO ABIB

897 DORACI APARECIDA MORO MORO

1087 DOUGLAS GRZEBIELUKA

1117 DURCINEIA APARECIDA VELLA

956 EDEMILSON KRUPEK BONKO

1024 EDINEIA DE FATIMA PESCHISKY

939 EDINéIA DE OLIVEIRA

762 EDUARDO ALEXSANDRO PARRA

834 ELAINE GARDINAL DENCK

985 ELEANDRO ANDRADE DE MATOS

804 ELENI LIMA VAGULA

1058 ELIANA LARA

803 ELIANE MACEDO SILVA

1173 ELIANE TRAMONTIN SILVEIRA MOLETA
907 ELIANE MARIA DE ANDRADE

927 ELICEIA ZATCERCONEY BRYLAK

806 ELIOENAI PADILHA FERREIRA

962 ELISABETH CONCEI¢aO VIEIRA DE LARA
1070 ELISANGELA KOWALEK

1121 ELIZABET TRAMONTIN SILVEIRA CAMARGO
961 ELIZABETH SANT'ANNA MODROW

994 ELSON FERNANDO VIEIRA

829 ELODIA CONSTANTINO ROMAN ROMAN
1168 ENILCE MAUDA SCOS

958 ERECI MARIA SANTOS KRZYZANOWSKI KRZYZANOWSKI
972 ERICA DE FATIMA EIDAM

868 EVELISE DOS SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO
947 FABIANO COLMAN BARBOSA

1031 FABIO CANTERI DE OLIVEIRA

1020 FABIOLA PINEDA LOPES

1101 FRANCIELI BRANDT VIEIRA

946 FRANCINE SCHEMIN FERREIRA

1150 FRANCINE MARTELOTI

820 F&BIO DE OLIVEIRA E SILVA

888 GIANNE STORI
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917 GIOVANA VIEIRA DA ROSA

1032 GISLAINE DA SILVA RODRIGUES

937 GLAUCIANE ALESSI IENKE

812 GRAZIELLE FERNANDA AMARO BENETI

788 HALDIANE SIQUEIRA

1047 HILDA BORKOSKI DE SOUZA E SILVA

908 |EDA LECI LEMES

990 IGNES AMORIM FIGUEIREDO

876 IRIS ROQUE VAZ JUNIOR

1085 ISABEL CRISTINA MACHADO MACHADO
1016 ISIELE MELLO DA SILVA SCHMIGUEL

777 IVAN JACQUES MARCAL

1090 IVANI DA SILVA

975 JACQUELINE GON¢ALVES CORDEIRO BORDIGNON
1066 JACQUELINE APARECIDA VAZ ABIB

839 JACY DE CAMPOS COBRISKI

885 JALDA DE JESUS ANTUNES

892 JANE TRAVENSOLI

862 JANESLEI PEREIRA VAZ DE QUADROS QUADROS
863 JANINE APARECIDA SIELSKI DA CRUZ CRUZ
769 JANINHA APARECIDA PEREIRA

842 JAQUELINE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS DUTRA
761 JOAO ANDRE NASCIMENTO RIBAS

896 JOCILENE APARECIDA DE SOUZA CARNEIRO
960 JOELMA APARECIDA BACH PONCHEKI

1160 JOSEANI MARIA FERRO ALVES

965 JOSEMERI FATIMA FERREIRA

1165 JOSIANE SERVIENSKI

805 JOSIANE SCHREINER

1038 JO&O ADILSON LEUCH

1014 JOAO ANéSIO BEDNARZ

1036 JULIANE DE SOUZA

1092 JULIO CESAR PADILHA BARBOSA

1162 JURACI APARECIDA PENTEADO PENTEADO
1083 KALINA TERESINHA MENDES

1039 KARIN LUCIA DE MEIRA ALBACH

765 KATIELANE CAMPOS WALENGA

1001 KEILA CRISTINA WEGOLOVIS OLIVEIRA

1112 KELY RODRIGUES

1034 LAERCIO COLACO DE LIMA

872 LEIDE DIANA C. RODRIGUES
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1091 LEILA MACEDO RIBAS

995 LETICIA HARTMANN

807 LILIAN CRISTINA DO AMARAL MARTINES RODRIGUES
767 LILIANA ATHAYDE

759 LORIVANA A HORNUNG

824 LUCIANA DE FATIMA CORDEIRO DE MOURA
970 LUCIANE APARECIDA PETRECH MARTINS
828 LUCIMARA GLAP

909 LUDMILLA SABATKE

943 LUIZ EDUARDO DE FREITAS

792  LUIZA DE FATIMA WEIBER DE LIMA

1006 LURDES THOMAZ PACIESNY

795 MADEL BUNIOWSKI

950 MADSON CARLOS FARIAS CARLOS

1151 MAGALI MARIA ZOLDAN DE OLIVEIRA
938 MARA ELIZA DOS SANTOS DOS SANTOS
1048 MARCELO CRUL

1010 MARCIO ELOIR KOPS

930 MARCIO RODRIGO DOS SANTOS

945 MARCOS ROGERIO CHOMA CHOMA

1040 MARCUS WILLIAM HAUSER

1037 MARGARETH DE CASSIA LOHMANN GUIMARAES
833 MARIA ANTONIA DE SOUZA

944 MARIA DE FATIMA MELLO DE ALMEIDA
768 MARIA JOSé FAGUNDES BARBOSA

1098 MARINA FERREIRA DA LUZ

825 MARCGAL JACOMO MONTANARIN LOMBARDI
949 MAUREN DAYSE RIBAS

1002 MAURICEIA APARECIDA DE CASTRO

1041 MAURO MARCOLINO CARNEIRO

1115 MERI TEREZINHA PAWELSKI PAWELSKI
780 MIRELY CHRISTINA DIMBARRE

1175 MIRIAN MARGARETE PEREIRA DA CRUZ
980 MOISéS FERREIRA DE LIMA

906 NOEMI T.G.NOLEVAIKO

1044 PATRICIA ADRIANA ROCHA CERQUEIRA
763 PAULO CESAR CAMPOS

1042 PAULO CESAR SCHMIDT

983 PRISCILA DE SOUZA BENTO

798 REGIANE TOIGO DIAS

869 RENY APARECIDA RIBEIRO MEDEIROS
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1011
895
1059
1095
957
1003
802
1111
1147
814
1082
816
827
1161
1052
933
954
964
811
997
836
1079
1028
1055
1143
940
1067
1106
1050
969
774
973
1144
1077
766
963
1046
900
992
861
874

ROGER ADRIANO BRESSANI MAZUR

ROSA LOPES

ROSANA ACOSTA RODRIGUES MAZUR MAZUR
ROSANE CRISTINA WOINAROQVICZ
ROSANGELA BASTOS

ROSELI APARECIDA FOLTRAN

ROSENEIA DO ROCIO PRESTES

ROSILDA APARECIDA KOVALICZN

ROSANGELA SANTANA PEDROSO
ROSANGELA GIOIA SIQUEIRA

ROXANA CHARIN FERREIRA CARVLHO GOMES CHARIN FERREIRA CARVLHO GOMES
SANDRA APARECIDA BATISTA

SANDRA LUCIA COGO

SANDRA VAZ DE LIMA

SELMARA BRONOSKI DE FREITAS BRONOSKI DE FREITAS
SILMARA SILVA

SILMARA TEREZINHA INDEZEICHAK

SILVANA FRANZON MOSCONI

SILVANA DE FATIMA TRAVENSOLI DO CARMO
SILVANA FRANZON MOSCONI

SILVANA VETTORAZZI

SILVIA SUZANA ROSA NAGNIBEDA SILVA
SIMONE ALVARES

SIMONE APARECIDA MARENDAZ MARENDAZ
SIMONE JANUARIO
SOLANGE TUROLA MARCHEZINI

SUELI REGINA CONRADO

SONIA GRACITA FERREIRA

TAMIRES REGINA AGUIAR DE OLIVEIRA CESAR
TATIANE SKEIKA

TAIS REGINA GUTHS

TEREZA FRIZZANCO MAYER

THAIS CORRéEA NEGRELLI

TIAGO MATINS DE MELO

VALDEMAR FERNANDES DA CUNHA

VALDENIR BATISTA VELOSO

VALDIRENE AVILA KAUTK

VANESSA CRISTINA SETTI PRACHUM SETTI PRACHUM
VANIA CRISTINA RUTZ DA SILVA RUTZ DA SILVA
VANIA FERNANDES

VERA LUCIA BELLIN MARIANO
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987 VERA LUCIA MAZUR BENASSI

934 VIVIANE SYBILLA BORGES DE CARVALHO DIAS

1004 WILLIAN DE CASTRO

1100 WILLIAN NELSON KOZLINSKEI

886  ZéLIA ARAUGJO DA SILVA FILHA
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